

## WITHDRAWAL OF LISTING FROM MLS

On the Property Known as:	
MLS NUMBER:	
The undersigned owner(s) of the subject proper the property information from the multiple listing	ty and Key Realty One hereby agree to withdraw ng services (MLS), effective immediately.
It is further agreed that any and all signs with be advertising and/or marketing shall cease.	e removed for the subject property and all
Property Owner/Seller understands that the "We Property Owner/Seller for the "Exclusive Right dated, 20	<u>C</u>
Property Owner	Date
Property Owner	Date
Key Realty Agent	Date
Key Realty Manager or Broker	Date